
Mini-Course (masc./fém.) 15:15 > 2007
1 516 ANGELSBERG Dan CELTIC M 2009 1
2 544 Atayi Mathis Tri-SpeedM 2008 1
3 565 Böhmer Leonard IND M 2009 1
4 566 Böhmer Theodor IND M 2011 1
5 1476 BRETTNER Charel CAD M 2008 1
6 537 Corrignan Cyrill CAD M 2009 1
7 2961 De MascarenhasDinis CSL M 2009 1
8 520 DUFEK Adam IND M 2008 1
9 524 FRANZ Nelson LC WARNM 2010 1

10 536 Goergen Tim CAEG M 2009 1
11 531 GUEDES Elsa IND F 2008 1
12 530 GUEDES Eva IND F 2010 1
13 543 Have Joy CAEG F 2008 1
14 555 Hemmen Tom IND M 2009 1
15 567 Hittinger Mael IND M 2011 1
16 514 JANDER Liv T71 DIDDF 2008 1
17 508 KLOOS Tom IND M 2009 1
18 2142 KOCH-HAMES Lena CAD F 2009 1
19 501 KREIS Nils IND M 2009 1
20 527 LIBENS-THEIN Li TC ESCHF 2009 1
21 528 LIBENS-THEIN Maxine HANDBA F 2012 1
22 579 Lorang Emma CAD F 2009 1
23 578 Meylender Zara CAD F 2009 1
24 523 MURRAY Henry TRISPEE M 2009 1
25 552 Nothum Tim IND M 2008 1
26 540 Piech Léa Tri-SpeedF 2010 1
27 3332 POLA Olivier CAD M 2008 1
28 550 Prigent Thomas IND M 2008 1
29 510 SCHAEFFER Andy INDIVIDUM 2010 0
30 554 Schirtz Fynn IND M 2009 0
31 560 Wagner Leni CAPA M 2008 0

Mini-Course (masc.) 15:15 > 2007
1 516 ANGELSBERG Dan CELTIC M 2009 1
2 544 Atayi Mathis Tri-SpeedM 2008 1
3 565 Böhmer Leonard IND M 2009 1
4 566 Böhmer Theodor IND M 2011 1
5 1476 BRETTNER Charel CAD M 2008 1
6 537 Corrignan Cyrill CAD M 2009 1
7 2961 De MascarenhasDinis CSL M 2009 1
8 520 DUFEK Adam IND M 2008 1
9 524 FRANZ Nelson LC WARNM 2010 1

10 536 Goergen Tim CAEG M 2009 1
11 555 Hemmen Tom IND M 2009 1
12 567 Hittinger Mael IND M 2011 1

Resultats Kannercourses Tour de Dudelange 
le 22.03.2015 à Dudelange
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13 508 KLOOS Tom IND M 2009 1
14 501 KREIS Nils IND M 2009 1
15 523 MURRAY Henry TRISPEE M 2009 1
16 552 Nothum Tim IND M 2008 1
17 3332 POLA Olivier CAD M 2008 1
18 550 Prigent Thomas IND M 2008 1
19 510 SCHAEFFER Andy INDIVIDUM 2010 0
20 554 Schirtz Fynn IND M 2009 0
21 560 Wagner Leni CAPA M 2008 0

Mini-Course (fém.) 15:15 > 2007
1 531 GUEDES Elsa IND F 2008 1
2 530 GUEDES Eva IND F 2010 1
3 543 Have Joy CAEG F 2008 1
4 514 JANDER Liv T71 DIDDF 2008 1
5 2142 KOCH-HAMES Lena CAD F 2009 1
6 527 LIBENS-THEIN Li TC ESCHF 2009 1
7 528 LIBENS-THEIN Maxine HANDBA F 2012 1
8 579 Lorang Emma CAD F 2009 1
9 578 Meylender Zara CAD F 2009 1

10 540 Piech Léa Tri-SpeedF 2010 1

Benjamin(e)s 15:25 2006&2007
1 538 Almeida Kevin IND M 2006 1
2 2627 ANGELSBERG Lara CELTIC F 2006 1
3 557 BACK Moris IND M 2007 1
4 502 BOSSE Justine NL F 2007 1
5 1754 BREIER Joe CAD M 2007 1
6 1159 COSTANTINI Luca CAD M 2006 1
7 1963 De MascarenhasVasco CSL M 2007 1
8 542 Duhautpas Emmi CAEG F 2007 1
9 2406 FIHEY Alexis TRI-SP M 2006 1

10 1387 FRANCISCO GOVanderlei CAEG M 2006 1
11 1509 GANGOLF Colin CAD M 2007 1
12 551 Giltaire Dita IND F 2007 1
13 1386 GOERGEN Ben CAEG M 2006 1
14 529 GUEDES Len IND M 2006 1
15 576 Hutmacher Dana CAD F 2007 1
16 549 Ientile Enzo IND M 2007 1
17 1540 KIEFER Melanie CAD F 2007 1
18 2407 KIEFER Kayleigh CAD F 2007 1
19 515 MELANDA Ruben IND M 2006 1
20 521 MURRAY James TRISPEE M 2006 1
21 559 Papi Lenox CSL M 2007 1
22 1093 PASSERI Nick FOLA M 2007 1
23 541 Piech Sarah Tri-SpeedF 2006 1
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24 525 POSPISILOVA Zora IND F 2006 1
25 548 Prigent Noé IND F 2006 1
26 1959 RISCHARD Shirley CAD F 2007 1
27 580 Sabathier Mael IND M 2006 1
28 553 Schirtz Yann IND M 2007 1
29 563 Schumacher Roby IND M 2006 1
30 1593 SCHÜTZ Sam CAD M 2007 1
31 526 WAGNER Tim CAEG M 2007 1
32 577 Weiser Yann-Philippe CAD M 2007 1

Benjamins 15:25 2006&2007
1 538 Almeida Kevin IND M 2006 1
2 557 BACK Moris IND M 2007 1
3 1754 BREIER Joe CAD M 2007 1
4 1159 COSTANTINI Luca CAD M 2006 1
5 1963 De MascarenhasVasco CSL M 2007 1
6 2406 FIHEY Alexis TRI-SP M 2006 1
7 1387 FRANCISCO GOVanderlei CAEG M 2006 1
8 1509 GANGOLF Colin CAD M 2007 1
9 1386 GOERGEN Ben CAEG M 2006 1

10 529 GUEDES Len IND M 2006 1
11 549 Ientile Enzo IND M 2007 1
12 515 MELANDA Ruben IND M 2006 1
13 521 MURRAY James TRISPEE M 2006 1
14 559 Papi Lenox CSL M 2007 1
15 1093 PASSERI Nick FOLA M 2007 1
16 580 Sabathier Mael IND M 2006 1
17 553 Schirtz Yann IND M 2007 1
18 563 Schumacher Roby IND M 2006 1
19 1593 SCHÜTZ Sam CAD M 2007 1
20 526 WAGNER Tim CAEG M 2007 1
21 577 Weiser Yann-Philippe CAD M 2007 1
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Benjamines 15:25 2006&2007
1 2627 ANGELSBERG Lara CELTIC F 2006 1
2 502 BOSSE Justine NL F 2007 1
3 542 Duhautpas Emmi CAEG F 2007 1
4 551 Giltaire Dita IND F 2007 1
5 576 Hutmacher Dana CAD F 2007 1
6 1540 KIEFER Melanie CAD F 2007 1
7 2407 KIEFER Kayleigh CAD F 2007 1
8 541 Piech Sarah Tri-SpeedF 2006 1
9 525 POSPISILOVA Zora IND F 2006 1

10 548 Prigent Noé IND F 2006 1
11 1959 RISCHARD Shirley CAD F 2007 1

Débutant(e)s 15:35 2004&2005
1 1763 SPODEN Melvin CAD M 2004 3'22"5
2 2752 STEIMES Ben CAD M 2004 3'23"8
3 2607 FIHEY Antoine TRI-SP M 2004 3'24"5
4 2400 CARRÉ Aurélien TRI-SP M 2004 3'25"1
5 558 SCHAEFFER Tim CAD M 2004 3'33"3
6 3835 KUTTEN Caroline CAD F 2004 3'37"0
7 3161 BECKER Lena CAD F 2004 3'40"0
8 562 KAUFHOLD Jana CAB F 2004 3'41"5
9 2507 CARIER Lena CAD F 2004 5'51"7

10 1194 GAROFALO Gino CAD M 2005 4'02"9
11 3298 KRECKÉ Finn CAD M 2004 4'04"0
12 519 DUFKOVA Julia IND F 2005 4'07"7
13 503 BOSSE Victor NL M 2005 4'08"9
14 1770 WEISER Patrick CAD M 2004 4'10"1
15 546 Prigent Ethain IND M 2005 4'10"7
16 2168 VERCAUTERENMathieu CAD M 2005 4'11"6
17 564 Weishaar Leo IND M 2005 4'15"6
18 561 Deavinel Veronika IND F 2005 4'20"6
19 522 MURRAY Sofia TRISPEE M 2004 4'24"0
20 3289 POLA Fabrice CAD M 2004 4'49"4

Débutants 15:35 2004&2005
1 1763 SPODEN Melvin CAD M 2004 3'22"5
2 2752 STEIMES Ben CAD M 2004 3'23"8
3 2607 FIHEY Antoine TRI-SP M 2004 3'24"5
4 2400 CARRÉ Aurélien TRI-SP M 2004 3'25"1
5 558 SCHAEFFER Tim CAD M 2004 3'33"3
6 1194 GAROFALO Gino CAD M 2005 4'02"9
7 3298 KRECKÉ Finn CAD M 2004 4'04"0
8 503 BOSSE Victor NL M 2005 4'08"9
9 1770 WEISER Patrick CAD M 2004 4'10"1
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10 546 Prigent Ethain IND M 2005 4'10"7
11 2168 VERCAUTERENMathieu CAD M 2005 4'11"6
12 564 Weishaar Leo IND M 2005 4'15"6
13 522 MURRAY Sofia TRISPEE M 2004 4'24"0
14 3289 POLA Fabrice CAD M 2004 4'49"4

Débutantes 15:35 2004&2005
1 3835 KUTTEN Caroline CAD F 2004 3'37"0
2 3161 BECKER Lena CAD F 2004 3'40"0
3 562 KAUFHOLD Jana CAB F 2004 3'41"5
4 2507 CARIER Lena CAD F 2004 5'51"7
5 519 DUFKOVA Julia IND F 2005 4'07"7
6 561 Deavinel Veronika IND F 2005 4'20"6

Scolaires (masc./fém) 15:40 2002&2003
1 2259 KRÄMER Luca CELTIC M 2002 3'07"7
2 2144 CARRÉ Tom CSL M 2002 3'13"2
3 2872 SPINDELEGGERPatrick CSL M 2002 3'15"7
4 2666 REICHLING Dane CAD M 2002 3'17"5
5 2053 FRANCISCO GOLuis CAEG M 2002 3'18"6
6 3427 BELLUCCI Matteo CAD M 2003 3'30"9
7 1654 LONGATTE Romain CAD M 2003 3'32"1
8 1179 SCHOTT Tom CAD M 2002 3'38"8
9 545 SACHSEN Tom CELTIC M 2002 3'47"8

10 1966 COSTANTINI Jil CAD F 2002 3'48"6
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11 539 Almeida David IND M 2002 3'52"0
12 2851 KRIER Joy CAD F 2002 3'53"4
13 3384 PERLIC Frank CAD M 2003 3'55"3
14 2569 GAROFALO Luca CAD M 2002 3'56"6
15 1366 HUTMACHER Yann CAD M 2003 4'04"9
16 2460 BUEKENS Lynn CAD F 2003 4'05"8
17 1431 SCHROEDER Zoé CAD F 2002 4'07"0

Scolaires (masc.) 15:40 2002&2003
1 2259 KRÄMER Luca CELTIC M 2002 3'07"7
2 2144 CARRÉ Tom CSL M 2002 3'13"2
3 2872 SPINDELEGGERPatrick CSL M 2002 3'15"7
4 2666 REICHLING Dane CAD M 2002 3'17"5
5 2053 FRANCISCO GOLuis CAEG M 2002 3'18"6
6 3427 BELLUCCI Matteo CAD M 2003 3'30"9
7 1654 LONGATTE Romain CAD M 2003 3'32"1
8 1179 SCHOTT Tom CAD M 2002 3'38"8
9 545 SACHSEN Tom CELTIC M 2002 3'47"8

10 539 Almeida David IND M 2002 3'52"0
11 3384 PERLIC Frank CAD M 2003 3'55"3
12 2569 GAROFALO Luca CAD M 2002 3'56"6
13 1366 HUTMACHER Yann CAD M 2003 4'04"9

Scolaires (fém) 15:40  2002&2003
1 1966 COSTANTINI Jil CAD F 2002 3'48"6
2 2851 KRIER Joy CAD F 2002 3'53"4
3 2460 BUEKENS Lynn CAD F 2003 4'05"8
4 1431 SCHROEDER Zoé CAD F 2002 4'07"0
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